Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
15:30 09.07.2015
WAUZZZ4E88N007474
4E80CL
2008
A8
audi a8l qu. 6.0
BHT
JYZ
6A
NK
L8
L8/Z9Y
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
11.12.2007
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A8S Standard equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
B01 Type approval Germany
B0A Component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
C21 Operating permit, alteration
D0T 12-cyl. gas. eng. 6.0 L/331 kW WR12 48V
Motronic
base engine is T1H
E0A No special edition
F08 Alloy wheels 9J x 20
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC1 Customized installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ1 Wheels of Quattro GmbH
G0R 6-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive vehicle
GP0 Vehicles w/o special upgrade measures
GS1 Aluminum applications
GT1 Decorative aluminum strips
GZ2 Door power latching
H9N Tires 275/35 ZR20
J0Z Battery 520 A (110 Ah)
K8L Notchback - long wheelbase
L0L Left-hand drive vehicle
N4K Genuine leather seat covering
NT0 Transit coating (type 1)
NY0 Standard battery/alternator capacity
PAL interior and exterior lighting package
PC5 ceramic brake
PDB insulating glass with heated windscreen
PE7 individual rear seats, electrically
adjustable with continuous centre
console, leather-covered
PK6 auxiliary heating / ventilation with
remote control
PQN Audi excl. forg. alum. alloy wheels,
et_fd1.frm
Car data
15:30 09.07.2015
PR Numbers
Page : 002
9Jx20, 7 twin-spoke des., high-gloss